Grace desk chair
Item 0000085889  designrights®

actonacompany.com

VIC fabric dark grey 28, Base matt black metal
gas lift,soft brake castors

e  Exclusive design rights

e  Height-adjustable seat and multidirectional wheels
e Modern chair for the stylish home office

e  Comfortable and supportive sit

e Vibrant velvet fabric with a rich feel

Cover: VIC fabric dark grey 28

Base: metal matt black rough powder coated
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Details and specifications

Grace desk chair 0000085889

Main info

Model

Item group
Item no.

EAN code
Size (WxDxH)
Features
CBM

Designer

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height
Backrest height
Seating width

Seating depth

Seating height max.
Seating height min.

Armrest height fromfloor

Armrest width
Armrest depth

Armrest height

Cover

Cover type
Colour

Colour code
Front material
Back material

Fire resistant

actonacompany.com

Factory
Grace Factory
desk chair Country of origin
0000085889 Harbour
5713941110381 Loadability
56x54x87 cm MOQ Direct
gas lift,soft brake castors Transport type
0.15 cbm Transport medie size
Goecke Design Models/container
Seat
56.cm Foamseat 1
54cm Density seat 1
87 cm
38 cm
40 cm
43 cm
54 cm
42cm
74 cm
7cm
35cm
29cm
Back
Vic Foamback 1
dark grey Density back 1
28

VICfabric dark grey 28
VICfabric dark grey 28

No
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82125
CN

NGB
456
100 pcs
40'HQ

68 cbm

polyurethane

35 kg/cbm

polyurethane

35 kg/cbm



Details and specifications

Grace desk chair 0000085889

Base

Colour

Material

Surface treatment
Core

Leg shape

Number of legs/bases

Number of castors

Tests & Standards

Max weight capability main
surface

TSCA

actonacompany.com

Weight
matt black Gross weight
metal Net weight

rough powder coated
metal
5 star
1 pcs

5 pcs

110 kg

No
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10 kg/pcs

7.8 kg/pcs



Details and specifications

Grace desk chair 0000085889

Packaging
Sales unit
Carton quantity
CBM

Fragile
Assembly
Square box 1
Carton 1, width
Carton 1, depth
Carton 1, height
Carton 1, gross weight

Carton 1, net weight

actonacompany.com

1 pcs

1 pcs

0.15 cbm
Yes

knock down
Yes

61cm

57 cm

43 cm

10 kg/pcs

7.8 kg
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