

Grace desk chair

ltem 0000085889 designrights[©]



VIC fabric dark grey 28, Base matt black metal gas lift, soft brake castors

- Exclusive design rights
- Height-adjustable seat and multidirectional wheels
- Modern chair for the stylish home office
- Comfortable and supportive sit
- Vibrant velvet fabric with a rich feel

Cover: VIC fabric dark grey 28

Base: metal matt black rough powder coated













Details and specifications

Grace desk chair 0000085889

Main info	
Model	Grace
ltem group	desk chair
Item no.	0000085889
EAN code	5713941110381
Size (WxDxH)	56x54x87 cm
Features	gas lift,soft brake castors
CBM	0.15 cbm
Designer	Goecke Design

Factory	
Factory	82125
Country of origin	CN
Harbour	NGB
Loadability	456
MOQ Direct	100 pcs
Transport type	40' HQ
Transport medie size	68 cbm
Models/container	4

Dimensions	
Width	56 cm
Depth	54 cm
Height	87 cm
Backrest height	38 cm
Seating width	40 cm
Seating depth	43 cm
Seating height max.	54 cm
Seating height min.	42 cm
Armrest height from floor	74 cm
Armrest width	7 cm
Armrest depth	35 cm
Armrest height	29 cm

Seat	
Foam seat 1	polyurethane
Density seat 1	35 kg/cbm

Cover	
Covertype	Vic
Colour	dark grey
Colour code	28
Front material	VIC fabric dark grey 28
Back material	VIC fabric dark grey 28
Fire resistant	No

Back	
Foam back 1	polyurethane
Density back 1	35 kg/cbm



Details and specifications

Grace desk chair 0000085889

Base	
Colour	matt black
Material	metal
Surface treatment	rough powder coated
Core	metal
Leg shape	5 star
Number of legs/bases	1 pcs
Number of castors	5 pcs

10 kg/pcs
7.8 kg/pcs

Tests & Standards	
Max weight capability main surface	110 kg
TSCA	No



Details and specifications

Grace desk chair 0000085889

Packaging	
Sales unit	1 pcs
Carton quantity	1 pcs
CBM	0.15 cbm
Fragile	Yes
Assembly	knock down
Square box 1	Yes
Carton 1, width	61 cm
Carton 1, depth	57 cm
Carton 1, height	43 cm
Carton 1, gross weight	10 kg/pcs
Carton 1, net weight	7.8 kg